

P
ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 1089/2012

in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1823 OF 2009

SANKAR SARKAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUBAH RAJ & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 06/02/2012 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Ms. Tanushree Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Singh, Adv.

Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counter affidavit, if any, to CRLMP.NO.
1089/2012 in three weeks time.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER